
 
Deposit Rates 

As of 12/6/2022  

o APY = Annual Percentage Yield.  
o Annual Percentage Yield based upon 

monthly compounding except for  
savings, which are compounded quarterly. 

• Ask us for further information 
about these accounts.  

• Rates subject to change daily 

Money Market Investment Account 

Individual and Sole Proprietorships 

 Minimum Balance Levels APY Rate 

 Less than $2,500 .10 .10 

 $2,500-9,999 .15 .15 

 $10,000 or more .30 .30 

Partnership, Corporation 
& Other Associations 

 Minimum Balance Levels APY Rate 

 Less than $2,500  .10 .10 

 $2,500-9,999  .15 .15 

 $10,000 or more .30 .30 

Premier Interest Checking 

 Minimum Balance Levels APY Rate 

 Less than $2,500 .10 .10 

 $2,500 - $99,999 .15 .15 

 $100,000 or more .20 .20 

Savings Accounts 

Personal, Business and IRA 
Passbook and Statement Savings Accounts 

Annual Percentage Yield based upon 
quarterly compounding  

 APY Rate 

All Balances .10 .10 

Commercial Earnings Credit Rates 

Earnings Credit Rate - Tiered  

 
Up to $100,000 

 
.20  

$100,001 & $499,000 .30  

$500,000 & Above .40  

  

Contact us for current rate information at 1-877-362-6000. 


